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Auto Racing Team Praha
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ACCR Czech Ennoble Team

Auto Racing Team Praha
¥k k

2018 Autoklub Mistrovstvi CR v zavodech do vrchu - Skupina A

Vozidlo

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII
Alfa Romeo 147 2.0 TS
Skoda Felicia

Subaru Impreza STI
Renault Clio RS

Renault Clio Sport

Sk./Ti.
A+3000
A-2000
A-1400
A+3000
A-2000
A-2000
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82,5
54,5
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